
County Project No. 862438 19 March 2025 2 of 46 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS AND SPECIAL PROVISIONS 
 

MITIGATION AND MONITORING FOR FOOTHILL ROAD LOW WATER CROSSING BRIDGE 
REPLACEMENT OVER THE CUYAMA RIVER IN THE 1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT 

COUNTY PROJECT NO. 862438 

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. BRLO-5951(184) 

The Special Provisions contained herein have been prepared under the direction of the following 
Registered Persons. 
 
 
 

 
   

RON V. BENSEL, PE 
REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER 

 DATE 

   

KALANI DURHAM 
PROJECT MANAGER 

 DATE 

   

ESAU BLANCO, PE 
SECTION MANAGER (APPROVAL 
RECOMMENDED) 

 DATE 

   

CHRIS SNEDDON 
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS 
(APPROVED) 

 DATE 

 
 
   

LAURA CAPPS 
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, CHAIR 
(APPROVED) 

 DATE 

 
 

RON V. 
BENSEL, PE 

09/30/2025 

No. 68577 

CIVIL 

Docusign Envelope ID: FBCBAB54-9874-4D0E-A59A-FA1D9D69ABC1

3/19/2025 | 1:08 PM PDT

3/19/2025 | 1:08 PM PDT

3/19/2025 | 1:10 PM PDT

3/20/2025 | 7:39 PM PDT




